Ⅱ
All specification  & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS  sales  represesntative for update information
   ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO.:    KLS2-MPRA-5.08
Pos. NO.
TERMINAL  BLOCK  Connector
MCS Connector
KLS2-MPRA-5.08      Terminal Block Box
Roght angle Pin Pith: 5.08mm
Number of plies Single deck:
Port number :  2～24
Pitch :  5.08mm
Color :  Orange
Connection technology Spring cage clamp
connection technology
Product conform standard IEC61984、UL1059、
CSA-C22.2 No. 158 etc
Insulation material :  PA66
Flammability rating conform to :  UL94 V0
Rated voltage V :  250V
Rated current A :  12A
UL Rated voltage V :  300V
UL Rated current A :  10A